
Design : Vincent Cantaert & Barbara Widiningtias
MATCH

NW
GW
VOL
PU

DIA
H

15.5" 
18.5"

39 cm
47 cm

4 kg
7 kg

9 lb
15 lb
0.12 m3
1 / box

MI179 ROUND STOOL (STAMSKIN)

NW
GW
VOL
PU

DIA
H

15.5"
25.5" 

39 cm
65 cm

5 kg
9 kg

11 lb
20 lb
0.17 m3
1 / box

MI182 ROUND COUNTER STOOL (STAMSKIN)

NW
GW
VOL
PU

DIA 
H

15.5" 
30.5" 

39 cm
77 cm

6 kg
11 kg

13 lb
24 lb
0.20 m3
1 / box

MI186 ROUND BAR STOOL (STAMSKIN)

ROUND STOOLS (STAMSKIN)

WHITE
U33

BLUE
U38

LIME
U36

PUPRLE
U37

ORANGE
U39

GREY
TAUPE
U35

BLACK
U34

UPHOLSTERY SEAT
Stamskin

CLEAR
F01

INK BLACK
F04

URBAN WHITE
F35

FIRE ENGINE
RED
F15

INDUSTRIAL
YELLOW
F16

BEIGE
F38

FRAME
POWDER COATING COLORS
CATEGORY B - GLOSS
Gloss 55% / Smooth
Application :
Distressed Galvanized Steel

CATEGORY D - CLEAR
Gloss 25% / Smooth
Application :
Distressed Galvanized Steel
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